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COULOMBS LA LOUPE
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_3 06/11/10

COULOMBS
LEONARDO 
Tarcisio 
105082Q 

150 15

34 10

EUTROPE 
Michel 
115024 

100

18

47

2.12

DE 
WINNE 
Alain 

80

8

42

1.90

ANSELME 
Roger 
018817T 

35

5

35

1

DE 
ROA 
Pedro 

25

4

43

0.581

GONCALVES 
Victor_Manuel 
134974I 

14

5

34

0.411

LA LOUPE
21 15

8 1.4

RENAULDON 
Guy 

122045B 

36 47 PROUST 
Jean-paul 

018270S 5 0.76

16 42

2 0.38

40 35

5 1.14

12 43

3 0.279

15 34

3 0.441
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